

John H. and Susanna Ahlf House
762 Northwest Sixth Street
Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526
Negative: Kay Atwood
102 So. Pioneer Street
Ashland, Oregon 97520
View: Front elevation of house. (from Sixth Street)
1982



John and Susanna Ahlf House 762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526 View: East elevation of Ahlf House. Date: c. 1915 Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer

Ashland, Oregon 97520

la



John H. and Susanna Ahlf House 762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Oregon 97526 (Josephine County) Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer Ashland, Oregon 97520 View: Detail of Bay

2 of 15

1982



John H. and Susanna Ahlf House 762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526 View: South elevation 1982 Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer

Ashland, Oregon 97520



John and Susanna Ahlf House
762 Northwest Sixth Street
Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526
Negative: Kay Atwood
102 So. Pioneer
Ashland, Oregon 97520

View: Detail of projecting gable and smaller dormer, and brackets
1982



John and Susanna Ahlf House 762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526 Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer Ashland, Oregon 97520

View: South and west elevations 1982



John and Susanna Ahlf House
762 Northwest Sixth Street
Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526
Negative: Kay Atwood
102 So. Pioneer
Ashland, Oregon 97520

1982 6 of 15

View: North elevation



John and Susanna Ahlf House
762 Northwest Sixth Street
Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon
Negative: Kay Atwood
102 So. Pioneer
Ashland, Oregon 97520

View: Bracket detail 1982



John and Susanna Ahlf House 762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526 Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer Ashland. Oregon 97520 View: Front door

8 of 15

1982



John and Susanna Ahlf House 762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526 View: Newell Post detail Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer Ashland, Oregon 97520 1982



762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526 View: Sliding door, between parlour and dining room Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer Ashland, Oregon 97520

John and Susanna Ahlf House



```
John and Susanna Ahlf House
762 Northwest Sixth Street
Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97626
View: Built-in breakfront
        dining room
Negative: Kay Atwood
           102 So. Pioneer
           Ashland. Oregon 97520
1982
11 of 15
```



John and Susanna Ahlf House 762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526 Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer Commence Ashland, Uregon 97520 View: Building on east property line near A Sixth Street/ not included in application, OR NOMINATED ARAR. IT LIES ON A SEPANAR TAX LOT. 1982



John and Susanna Ahlf House 762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526 Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer Ashland, Oregon 97520 Outbuilding at rear of property (southernmost) View: 1982



John and Susanna Ahlf House 762 Northwest Sixth Street Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526 Negative: Kay Atwood 102 So. Pioneer Ashland, Oregon 97520 View: Outbuilding at rear of property (west) storage 1982 14 of 15



```
John and Susanna Ahlf House
762 Northwest Sixth Street
Grants Pass, Josephine County, Oregon 97526
View: Outbuilding on west and rear property line. (Northernmost of three)
Negative: Kay Atwood
            102 So. Pioneer
            Ashland, Oregon 97520
1982
15 of 15
```